Technical Data
Data Sheet N2921 REV.-
GFJ3545TS
GFJ3545TS Power Schottky Module Bypass Diode
* Pulse width < 300 µs, duty cycle < 2%
Features
Mechanical Data
Maximum Ratings(limiting values, at 25 °C unless otherwise specified)

The composition and size of tin blocks can be customized according to customer requirements.
Solder block to be centered,not exceed the flat groove.
Ordering Information Marking Diagram
Device Package Shipping
GFJ3545TS JA005 30pcs/Tube
Order P/N Terminals Additional
GFJ3545TS-S1 Tin Plated None
GFJ3545TS-S2 Tin Plated Solder Paste
GFJ3545TS-S3 Tin Plated Solder Block
Where XXXXX is YYWWL
GFJ3545TS = Device Code
YY = Year
WW = Week